No. C110784

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than May 31, 2009

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

Annual Report Form LORRAINE M FASALLA

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. 901 RESSEGUIE ST

GIRAFFE LAUGH, INC.
LORRAINE M FASCILLA
901 RESSEGUIE

BOISE ID 83702

BOISE ID 83702 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address City
DIRECTOR SHARI FERNANDEZ 4217 W. CAMAS ST. BOISE
DIRECTOR KYRSTEN CHAPLIN 2208 CANAL ST. BOISE
DIRECTOR NEILE KYLE 900 13TH ST. BOISE
DIRECTOR LAURA BARAN 6034 1/2 HILLVIEW RD. EMMETT
DIRECTOR BILL BARAN 6034 1/2 HILLVIEW RD. EMMETT
DIRECTOR CAROLINA VALDERRAMA 1818 NO. 13TH ST. APT. #3 BOISE
DIRECTOR DEENA ANDERSON 215 NO. 24TH ST. BOISE
DIRECTOR KRISTINA TAYLOR 1800 DONALD CIRCLE BOISE
TREASURER ALICIA ROBIN 1115 JOHNSON ST. BOISE
TREASURER JANEE MCLELLEN 5260 MAVERICK AVE. BOISE
PRESIDENT LISA STEELE 3119 NO. HILLWAY DR. BOISE
DIRECTOR LORI FASCILLA 9904 W. ALADAR CT. BOISE

State Country

ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83705
83705
83702
83617
83617
83702
83702
83706
83704
83709
83702
83702

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 110784

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Lorraine M. Fascilla
Name (type or print): Lorraine M. Fascilla

Date: 04/03/2009

Title: Executive Director

Processed 04/03/2009

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




