No. C 110784 Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Due no later than May 31, 2009 Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. GIRAFFE LAUGH, INC. LORRAINE M FASCILLA 901 RESSEGUIE BOISE ID 83702		2. Registered A	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
				LORRAINE M FASALLA 901 RESSEGUIE ST BOISE ID 83702 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*				
1. Corporations: Ente	r Names and Busin	ess Addresses of Pr	esident, Secretary, and Directors. Treasu	ırer (optional).				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	SHARI FERN	IANDEZ	4217 W. CAMAS ST.	BOISE	ID	USA	83705	
DIRECTOR	KYRSTEN CH		2208 CANAL ST.	BOISE	ID	USA	83705	
IRECTOR NEILE KYLE			900 13TH ST.	BOISE	ID	USA	83702	
DIRECTOR			6034 1/2 HILLVIEW RD.	EMMETT	ID	USA	83617	
DIRECTOR			6034 1/2 HILLVIEW RD.	EMMETT	ID	USA	83617	
DIRECTOR CAROLINA VALDERRA		'ALDERRAMA	1818 NO. 13TH ST. APT. #3	BOISE	ID	USA	83702	
DIRECTOR			215 NO. 24TH ST.	BOISE	ID	USA	83702	
DIRECTOR			1800 DONALD CIRCLE	BOISE	ID	USA	83706	
TREASURER	ASURER ALICIA ROBIN		1115 JOHNSON ST.	BOISE	ID	USA	83704	
TREASURER	JRER JANEE MCLELLEN		5260 MAVERICK AVE.	BOISE	ID	USA	83709	
PRESIDENT	LISA STEELE		3119 NO. HILLWAY DR.	BOISE	ID	USA	83702	
DIRECTOR	LORI FASCILLA		9904 W. ALADAR CT.	BOISE	ID	USA	83702	
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6. Ann		6. Annual Report r	. Annual Report must be signed.*					
ID		Signature: Lorr	Di	Date: 04/03/2009				
C 110784		Name (type or print): Lorraine M. Fascilla Title: Executive Director						
Processed 04/03/2009	 9	* Electronically pro	vided signatures are accepted as original	signatures.				